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Siralama, tur no 1 (dereceye gore siralama)

siralama
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soyad ve isim

GUNAC Goékge
OZTURKMEN Aybiike
TUNCAN Bagdagiil
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
ATAKER Begiim
KAYABAS Aslihan
UNAL Dilara
GURISTAN Merve
ZEYBEK Biigra Nur
BAYDAR Sedef Sara
VAROL Biigra
VAROL Remziye
KOKSAL Pinar
KUCLU Ummiigiilsiim
AYDIN Burgin
KAYAOGLU ilayda
CANBULAT Alize
OZER Biisra

AKSIN ipek

ISLAH Cennet Kiibra
ATLI Hayriye Giil
GOKHAN Ummiigiilsiim
HAMBURACI Nihal
ILIKKAN Dilara
KARABAG Cagla
ASLAN Sidal
KOCAKULAK Segil
GURBUZ Biisra
KALENDER Sevde Nur
TUZCI Aysehan
FIDAN Beyza Nur
BILGIN Sila

KAYA Doga
0OZGONUL Rana
ALABAS Betiil Fatma
ALTUNSOY Is1l

KOC Amine Beyza
GUNGOR Dilan
BEKIL Aylin
BOZKURT Aslt
OZTURK Aybiike
CELIK Kader

TUNCA Buse
SAGLAM Bilge

MISE Zeynep ilkay
GULER Zeynep Cagla
KALENDER Seyma Nur
OZDEMIR Buket
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BUYUKLER ACIK TURNUVA

BAYANLAR EPE
14 KASIM 2015
ANKARA

kliip

KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR BEL. KAGIT
TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULUBU
MERSIN-FERDI

ADIYAMAN GSK

AESK

KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR BEL. KAGIT
KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR BEL. KAGIT
AFYON ESKRIM GENCLIK VE SPOR
MERSIN-FERDI

EFSANE ESKRIM SK

TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULUBU
TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULUBU
ODTU SK

ANKARA - FERDI

EFSANE ESKRIM SK

KTED SK

ANKARA - FERDI

TED SK

ANKARA - FERDI

CANKAYA ESK SK

ADIYAMAN GSK

EFSANE ESKRIM SK

ANKARA - FERDI

EFSANE ESKRIM SK

ANKARA - FERDI

ANKARA - FERDI

ODTU SK

50.YIL iZZET BAYSAL i0 SK
ISPARTA - FERDI

ADIYAMAN GSK

EFSANE ESKRIM SK

ANKARA - FERDI

AESK

ODTU SK

ADIYAMAN GSK

AESK

CANKAYA ESK SK
BALIKESIR-FERDI

ODTU SK

ODTU SK

BALIKESIR-FERDI

EFSANE ESKRIM SK

ANKARA - FERDI

CANKAYA ESK SK

ADIYAMAN GSK

AESK

ISPARTA - FERDI

BALIKESIR-FERDI

G/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
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0.500
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0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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